Corporate Office
]
Plot No.-IND-5, Sector-1
&9 East Calcutia Township,Kolkata-700 107
Telephone : (91) (33) 39849475/9524
Fax : (91) (33) 39849676
Date: 15 Apnl 2016 Web : www.ifbindustries.com

The Manager

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, 5™ Floor,

Plot No.- C/1, G Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra.
Mumbai — 400 051.

The Manager,

Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai — 400 001.

The Secretary

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.
7, Lyons Range,

Kolkata - 700 001.

RE: COMPLIANCE OF CLAUSE 31

Dear Sir,

In accordance with provisions of Clause 31 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and
disclosure requirements ) Regulations, 2015, enclosed please find the Shareholding
Pattern of the Company for the Quarter ended March 31, 2016 .

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For IFB INDUSTRIES LIMITED

C—:}L ‘P—-ﬂ—‘—z cL\.c'ﬂuC‘ng“ T

G. Ray Chowdhury
Company Secretary
Encl: A/a

Registered Office : 14, Taratolia Road, Kolkata - 700 088, India, Tel : (1) (33) 3048 9299/9218, Fax : (91) (33) 24014579/30489230
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30373199

0.00
0.00

NA
NA

0.00
0.00

(1]

0
NA
NA

74.96

(1]
0

NA

74.96

30373199

0
0
NA

0373199
10145597

3

74.96
25.04

30373199

a0

0
NA
NA
NA

30373199

15
16703

NA

Promoter & Promoter Group

Public

A
B
C

@1

9177408

25.04

25.04
NA
NA

10145597

10145597

0
NA
NA

10145597

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA
NA

NA NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

Non Promoter -Non Public

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
16718 40518796

Shares underlying DRs

NA
39550607

NA

NA
0.00

NA NA NA
100.00 0

NA
100.00

NA
40518796

NA NA

40518796

NA NA
100.00

40518796

NA

C2  Shares held by Employee Trusts

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Note : Promoter and Promoter Group shall have the same meaning as defined under SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2009
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TABLE IV : Statement showing Sharcholding Pattern of Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder
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